
ROSÉ

RED WINE

CHAMPAGNE

BEER BUCKET

WHITE WINE 

10 Bottles of Beer

15 Bottles of Beer

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut 

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé 

Veuve Clicquot Brut 

Bollinger Grand Année 2005 

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2006

Casa Albali | Verdejo, Sauvignon Blanc, Spain

Between Thorns | Chardonnay, South-Eastern Australia

Waipara Hills | Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Da Luca Pinot Grigio | Pinot Grigio, Italy

Casa Vista | Merlot, Chile

Casa Albali | Tempranillo-Shiraz, Spain

Son Excellence | Cabernet Sauvignon, France

Callia Selected | Malbec, Argentina

Corte Vigna | Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

Pink Flamingo | Gris de Gris Rose, Grenache, France

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

5 Bottles of Beer

Smith & Whistle on Piccadilly, W1J 7BX

£36.00

£72.00

£108.00

£32.00

£34.00

£38.00

£33.00 

£32.00

£33.00

£34.00

£40.00 

£32.00

£38.00

£105.00

£120.00

£110.00

£180.00

£350.00

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

EVENTS MENU



GIN

RUM

VODKA WHISKY

TEQUILA

Absolute Blue

Vestal

Sauvelle

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Beefeater

Tanqueray 

Hendrick’s

Copper Head 50cl

Botanist

Monkey 47 50cl

Plantation 3 Star 

Plantation Original Dark 

Don Papa

Diplomatico

Ron Zacapa XO

BOTTLE

Gran Centenario Plata

Gran Centenario Reposado

Chivas Regal 12yo

Jameson

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 

Woodford Reserve Rye 

Lagavulin 16yo

Dalmore 15yo

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service
charge will be added to your bill.

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

£140.00

£140.00

£168.00

£168.00

£168.00

£140.00

£154.00

£168.00

£110.00

£140.00

£150.00 

£140.00

£140.00

£168.00

£196.00

£350.00

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

All the spirits come with 10 bottles of mixer of your chose

£140.00

£140.00 

£140.00

£140.00

£168.00

£168.00

£168.00

£196.00

£210.00

£252.00

SPIRITS LIST



Our Commitment to Sustainability 

We are committed to making a positive and sustainable

impact by integrating sustainability and social impact

practices across our bar.

Scan the QR code below to learn more

about our initiatives.


