



EVENTS MENU

BEER BUCKET	BOTTLE
5 Bottles of Beer	£36.00
10 Bottles of Beer	£72.00
15 Bottles of Beer	£108.00

WHITE WINE	BOTTLE
Casa Albali Verdejo, Sauvignon Blanc, Spain	£32.00
Between Thorns Chardonnay, South-Eastern Australia	£34.00
Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	£38.00
Da Luca Pinot Grigio Pinot Grigio, Italy	£33.00

RED WINE	BOTTLE
Casa Vista Merlot, Chile	£32.00
Casa Albali Tempranillo-Shiraz, Spain	£33.00
Son Excellence Cabernet Sauvignon, France	£34.00
Callia Selected Malbec, Argentina	£40.00

ROSÉ	BOTTLE
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy	£32.00
Pink Flamingo Gris de Gris Rose, Grenache, France	£38.00

BOTTLE
£105.00
£120.00
£110.00
£180.00
£350.00

SPIRITS LIST

All the spirits come with 10 bottles of mixer of your chose

VODKA	BOTTLE	WHISKY	BOTTLE
Absolute Blue	£140.00	Chivas Regal 12yo	£140.00
Vestal	£140.00	Jameson	£140.00
Sauvelle	£168.00	Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£168.00
Grey Goose	£168.00	Maker's Mark	£168.00
Belvedere	£168.00	Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£168.00
		Woodford Reserve Rye	£196.00
GIN	BOTTLE	Lagavulin 16yo	£210.00
		Dalmore 15yo	£252.00
Beefeater	£140.00		
Tanqueray	£154.00		
Hendrick's	£168.00	TEQUILA	BOTTLE
Copper Head 50cl	£110.00	Gran Centenario Plata	£140.00
Botanist	£140.00	Gran Centenario Reposado	£140.00

£150.00

RUM	BOTTLE
Plantation 3 Star	£140.00
Plantation Original Dark	£140.00
Don Papa	£168.00
Diplomatico	£196.00
Ron Zacapa XO	£350.00

Monkey 47 50cl

Please note a discretionary 12.5% service

charge will be added to your bill.

S

Our Commitment to Sustainability

We are committed to making a positive and sustainable impact by integrating sustainability and social impact practices across our bar.

Scan the QR code below to learn more about our initiatives.

